
1 DALEMOS

2 AACGNET DOLAMES H4  72 72

3 EFHITIV CANOTAGE 5E  94 166

4 EVRSTU[ HIFI 4L  32 198

5 NBTEETU ViSITEUR O1  140 338

6 NETEITU BUTENE I3  23 361

7 EEAOROZ TENUITE J8  65 426

8 ELSPOTU RAZ J4  68 494

9 LSGNIIX POULETS 15D 94 588

10 IAGLNLT AXIS F5  33 621

11 AIHTLO[ LINGAS 8A  27 648

12 MCAEQIR HALIOTIs B2  74 722

13 MAACNER QIS 3M  43 765

14 EMDRRIR MACERANT 13C 76 841

15 DORRRVY DEMI A1  32 873

16 ERRROSV YOD 12B 35 908

17 ERJRORW VOISE 12H 35 943

18 FORRRUW JE N6  52 995

19 FAERROR WUS 10F 32 1027

20 BKRANSU FORERA M9  35 1062

21 BNLEEPU KSAR 15L 79 1141

22 EELP BUN 11E 23 1164

23 EEL PIF N2  22 1186

CELA E5  19 1205

Coup
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